

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

	1.				1295-23828		
	(Corpor 2.	retion No	me)	(Document #)			
	(Corporation Name)			(Document #)			
•	3(Corpor 4.	etion Na	me)	(Document #)			
		Pick up	time		******70.00 *****70.00		
	Mail out	Willw			icate of Status		
	NEW FILINGS		AMENDMENTS				
	Profit		Amendment	· · · · · ·			
	NonProfit		Resignation of R.A., Officer/D	virector	0012/27		
	Limited Liability		Change of Registered Agent		95 C		
1 	Domestication		Dissolution/Withdrawal		DIVISION OF A		
	Other		Merger				
	OTHER FILINGS	l [REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		FILED CORPORATIONS 7 AN 9: 16		
	Annual Report	<u> </u>	Foreign		6 GE		
	Fictitious Name]	Limited Partnership		0		
	Name Reservation		Reinstatement		·		
			Traciemark		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	CR2E031(10/92)		Other		Examiner's Initials		
					•		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

State or country i	re nder the law of which it is incorp	orated) 3.	36-4	021740 (FEI number, if apr	licable		
May 31 (Date c	, 1995 (Incorporation)	5.	•	etual corp. will cease to e		")	
. <u>Septem</u> (Date first tr	ber 23, 1995 ansacted business in Florida. (Se	E SECTIONS 607.1	501,607.15	02, AND 817.155, F.	5.)		
P. 0. (P. O. Box 1585, Orange Beach, Alabama 36561						
					OEC	SION	
Enterta	7 AN 9	CORPOR					
(Purpose(s) of con Florida)	poration authorized in home state	or country to be	carried out i	n the state of			
Name and str acceptable) Name: _	reet address of Florida re Randell Miller	gistered agent	: (P.O. B	ox or Mail Drop	Box <u>NOT</u>		
ffice Address: _	315 S. Hyde Park Ave	enue			÷ .		
	Татра	}	Florida ,	33606			
Destatement .	gent's acceptance:			(Zip Code)			

Kandel hille (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12 Names and a	Alexandre Coffeen and/or directory (Stand address ONIT St. D. O. D.	
NOT accept	idresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY-P. O. Box table)	
A. DIRECTOR	LS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Chairman:	Lee Abernathy	-
Address:	440 N. Wabash #4809, Chicago, 111inois 60611	-
Vice Chairman:		-
Adúress:		-
Director:	Mike Myers	-
Address:	5176 N. Tamarack. Barrington, Illinois 60010	-
Director:	George Huffman	-
Address:	5510 E. Oak Ridge Drive, Orange Beach, Alabama 36561	•
B. OFFICERS (S	Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	-
President:	Lee Abernathy	
	440 N. Wabash, #4809, Chicago, Illinois 60611	
Vice President:	N/A	-
Secretary:	Mike Myers	DIVIS
Address:	5176 N. Tamarack, Barrington, Illinois 60010	CRETAR
Treasurer:	George Huffman	V OF STAT
Address:	5510 E. Oak Ridge Drive, Orange Beach, Alabama 36561	TATE
NOTE: If necessa officers and/or dire	ry, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional ctors.	

20

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CHECK SIX, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 1995.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: DATE:

7751474 12-14-95

PAGE 1

95 DEC 2

AN 9: 16

2511823 8300

950294576